

LaVie Z (MT 20FF, 20FG)

FRU P/N	Description
5RPWW00001	MB SUB ASSY Ci7_WTP
5RPWW00002	MB SUB ASSY Ci7_WOTP
5RPWW00003	MB SUB ASSY Ci5_WTP
00JT474	Wireless,CMB,IN,SPacNV SAR D
00JT469	Wireless,CMB,IN,StP ac NV D2
5RP0109865	W-LAN BRACKET
5RPWW00005	RTC BATT BML1220W2.9AM1YB 3V 17MAH
5RPWW00006	BATTERY SUB ASSY(6CELL) WTP US Model
5RPWW00007	BATTERY SUB ASSY(6CELL) WOTP US Model
16200610	MZNTE256HMHP-000L1
04X4440	MZNTE128HMGR-000L1
5RP0109783	SSD NUT
5RP0109814	SUIGETSU FANSINK
5RP0109819	SW+LED BOARD W/TP
5RP0109816	SW+LED BOARD WO/TP
5RP0109822	FFC CABLE FOR SUBBOARD 60V 12 152.5MM 0.5MM
5RP0109824	FFC CABLE FOR CLICK PAD 60V 6 150.5MM 1.0MM
5RP0109823	DC JACK CABLE
5RP0109847	BOTTOM CASE W/TP ASSY BLACK
5RP0109845	BOTTOM CASE WO/TP ASSY BLACK
5RPWW00008	KB Unit Assy(WTP) US Model
5RPWW00009	KB Unit Assy(WOTP) US Model
5RP0109798	VOLUME BUTTON 17.563X25.696X5.5MM BLACK
5RP0109800	POWER BUTTON 21.1X26.9X4.55MM BLACK
5RP0109837	LED LENS 16.4X13.996X4.4MM
5RP0109833	SD HOLDER 42.4X14.494X8.1MM BLACK
5RP0109829	HINGE BRACKET L WOTP 42.8X16.8X7.78MM
5RP0109831	HINGE BRACKET R WOTP 9.7X10.2X2.5MM
5RP0109826	SPEAKER ASSY WTP
5RP0109827	SPEAKER ASSY WOTP
5RP0109835	SD HOLDER SUPPORT RUBBER 5X5X3.1MM BLACK
5RP0109851	FOOT RUBBER 15X15X2.15MM BLACK
5RP0109853	FOOT CENTER RUBBER 12X12X1.65MM BLACK
5RP0110248	PCBA SUPPORT RUBBER 6X3X4.3MM BLACK
5RP0110249	LEFT HINGE SUPPORT MYLAR 7X4.5X0.5MM BLACK
5RPWW00010	LCD ASSY WQHD W/TP W/LENS Black US Model
5RPWW00011	LCD ASSY WQHD WO/TP W/LENS BK US Model
5RP0108044	EDP SUPPORT SPONGE 15X4X1.85MM BLACK
45N0473	45W ADP(Delta)
45N0475	45W ADP(Chicony)
0000045N0399	US type AC CABLE (Linetek)
5RPWW00012	Lenovo Logo Bar
5RPWW00013	Combination Label (HZ 750)
5RPWW00014	Combination Label (HZ 550)
5RP0109882	LOCK SCREW FLAT HEAD (D4.0/H0.5/O/M2.0/5.0) BLACK
5RP0105180	LOCK SCREW (D4.0/H0.5/O/M2.0)
5RP0109880	LOCK SCREW(D5.0/H0.5/O/M2.0/5.0/3KF)

5RP0110250	LOCK SCREW FLAT HEAD (D4.0/H0.5/0/M2.0)
5RP0105179	COUNTERSUNK SCREW (D3.0/0/M2)